YJ DM

YJ1441-0001

YJ1441-0002
YJ1441-0003

YJ1441-0004

YJ1441-0005

YJ1441-0006

YJ1441-0007

YJ1441-0008

YJ1441-0009
YJ1441-0010

YJ1441-0011
YJ1444-0012

YJ1444-0013

YJ1444-0014

YJ1444-0015

YJ1444-0016

YJ1460-0017

YJ1460-0018

YJ1460-0019

YJ1460-0020

e ——————

the telution of eryine Mamsyrment

YJ NO

91441001

91441003
91441004

91441005

91441006

61441009

61441011

61441012

61441013
91441015

61441018
61444001

91444002

61444004

61444010

61444012

91460001

61460002

91460003

91460005

OEM No.

MD614488
MD614662

MD628074

MD615571
MD614697
MD614280
MD614375
MD614491
MD614697-1

MR578862

MD614735

MD345050
MD614772
MD614734
EWT-F1S
MD614405
F 01R 064 915
MD628077

MD614736

22620-31U16
A22-658-E03

22620-4M501
A22-669B00
22620-4M500
22620-4M511
22620-9E000

22620-9E000
A22-658-N02

22620-1F700
35170-22600
37890-PDF-EO1
5826473
90530439
90541502
9181538

22620-31U00
22620-31U01
22620-73C00

89452-06010
89452-22090
198500-3011
89452-12050
89452-33010
192300-2000
89547-52010
198500-3240
89452-30140
89452-35020
198500-1061
89452-35100
88970220

Cross Reference Listing

Part No.

TS60-1

1580815

AC54-337

0280122019
AC54-374

0280122014
0280122016
SEB856

ADN17209
SERA483-05

Description

MITSUBISHI LANCER 1.6L(96-)

MITSUBISHI LANCER 1.6L(99-00)
MITSUBISHI LANCER 1.6L(01-)

MITSUBISHI SPACE GEAR 2.4L

MITSUBISHI ROLYAL GRANDIS
MITSUBISHI CHARIOT V6(00)
MITSUBISHI GALANT
MITSUBISHI MONTERO
MITSUBISHI DIAMANTE (04-97)
MITSUBISHI MONTERO SPORT(00-98)

MITSUBISHI

MITSUBISHI

MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
Mitsubishi Diamante (04-99)
Mitsubishi Montero Sport (03-02)
INFINITI 130 (96)
NISSAN MAXIMA (96-95)

NISSAN CEFIRO A33 (01-)

NISSAN ALTIMA(00-98)

NISSAN

INFINITI 130 (96-97)
NISSAN 200SX (98)
NISSAN D21 (94)
NISSAN MAXIMA (95)
NISSAN PICKUP (95-96)
NISSAN SENTRA (98-99)

TOYOTA COROLLA 1.6L 93-

TOYOTA YARIS (03-05)
TOYOTA HIACE (06-)
TOYOTA LAND CRUISER (98-)
LEXUS LX 470 (98-)

TOYOTA COROLLA (02-)
TOYOTA LAND CRUISER (02-)

Pl

Box No.

A02
A03

A02
A02

A03

A02

AO03

A02

A03
AO02

A02

A03

A04

A03

A03

A03

AO03

A02
A03

Remarks

*

>* %



e ——————

the telution of eryine Mamsyrment

YJ DM

YJ1460-0021

YJ1460-0022

YJ1460-0023
YJ1460-0024

YJ1460-0025
YJ1460-0026

YJ1460-0027
YJ1460-0028

YJ1424-0029

YJ1424-0030

YJ1424-0031

YJ1457-0032

YJ1457-0033

YJ1459-0034

YJ1459-0035

YJ1459-0036

YJ1462-0037

YJ1437-0038

YJ1437-0039

YJ NO

91460007

91460014

91460015
61460019

91460022
91460023

61460026
61460031

91424001

91424007

91424008

61457001

61457003

91459001

91459007

61459008

61462001

61437001

91437002

OEM No.

198500-1071
198500-1100
89452-02020
89452-10040
89452-20130

89452-33030
89452-06020
89452-33040

89452-30150

198500-0330
89452-12040
58860-10920-71
89452-0A010
198500-3080
89452-87113
198500-1121
89452-87114

37825-PAA-A01

16400PRBA11
16400PRBA12
16400PRBA14?
16402-KFC-W61
16400PZDA01
16400PZDA02
16400PZDA03
198500-1210
22633-AA210
22633-AA151
22633-AA15B
A22-667-R00

13420-52G00
198 500 1130

13420-65D00
13420-77E00
SERA483-06
22633-AA110
22633-AA111

037907385N

198500-3040
89452-22080
F32Z-9B989-A
KL01-18-911
198500-1030
198500-1031
BP2Y-18-911A

Cross Reference Listing

Part No.

65715

JT3L
JT3LE

977-024
JT7H

977-023
JT7THA

037907385

Description

Toyota YARIS (99-)
Toyota PREMIO 2.0L
ToyotaChevy Prizm (02-98)
Toyota Pontiac Vibe (06-03)
Toyota Scion xA (06-03)
Toyota Scion XB (06-03)
Toyota Celica (05-00)
Toyota Corolla (01-)
Toyota Corolla (05-98)
Toyota Echo (05-00)
Toyota Matrix (06-03)
Toyota MR2 (05-00)
Toyota Paseo (99-97)
Toyota RAV4 (00-97)
Toyota Tercel (99-97)

TOYOTA CAMRY 2.0L (02-)

TOYOTA

TOYOTA

TOYOTA
TOYOTAALTIS 1.6L (01-)

TOYOTA
TOYOTA

HONDA CIVIC K6 (92-02)

HONDA CRYV (03)

HONDA
SUBARU IMPREZA 2.4L

SUBARU

SUZUKI JIMMY 1.3L
SUZUKI SOHC / PRZ 1.0L

SUZUKI PONTIAC FIREFLY (99-98)

SUZUKI AERIO (04)
SUZUKI ESTEEM (00-98)
SUZUKI Swift (01-98)

SUZUKI SOLIO 1.3L
SUZUKI GOLD VITERA V6 2.5L

VOLKSWAGEN GOLF (93-95)
VOLKSWAGEN JRTTA (93-95)
PASSAT (95-)

MAZDA MX3 1.8L (92-95)
MAZDA 626 MX6 2.5L (93-97)

MAZDA MX5
MAZDA TIERRA 1.6L

P2

Box No.

A02

A03
A02

A02

A02

A03

Al8

A02

A02

A03
A02

A02

Remarks
*

>* ¢



e ——————

the telution of eryine Mamsyrment

YJ DM

YJ1437-0040

YJ1437-0041

YJ1437-0042

YJ1437-0043

YJ1425-0044

YJ1425-0045

YJ1450-0046

YJ1450-0047

YJ1450-0048

YJ1450-0049

YJ1432-0050

YJ1432-0051

YJ1460-0052
YJ1450-0053

YJ1424-0054

YJ1444-0055

YJ1444-0056

YJ1400-0057

YJ1432-0058

YJ NO

61437003

61437005

61437006

91437010

61425002

61425005

91450001

91450003

61450004

61450011

61432001

61432003

61460010
91450002

61424009

61444017

61444016

91400002

61432002

OEM No.

198500-3130
JE50-18-911
198500-3200
B6HF-18-911

FS01-13-SLO

1053946
1071403
1F2018851
988F-9B989-BA
988F-9B989-BB
YS4Z9B989BB

35170-22600

35170-37100
FD01112

21024706

17114083
25179792
25180131

17112688
17113070
17106681
94580175
13420-60G00
17087653
17103174
17111815
3855184
38551842
805226A1
8171066810

17087061
17087654
17106682
17111822

0K011-18-911

0K247-18-911
0K30A-18-911

35102-38610

89281-47010
17113566
06160PNDA11
06160PNDA12
06160PNDAG2
22620-86G00
22620-86G05
22620-64Y00
22620-64Y02
22620-64Y04
22620-64Y05
22620-64Y06
691926
AEC29511
SHLR-0008
35102-39000

Cross Reference Listing

Part No.

555318

977-022
JT6H
T42005

Description Box No. Remarks

MAZDA MX3 1.6L (92-95)

MAZDA PROTEGE 1.8L (96-)

MAZDA 626 / 323 (97-)
MAZDA TIERRA 1.8/2.0L
PROTEGE (95-03)
FORD PROBE (93-97)

A02

A03

MAZDA 6 2.3L (03)

FORD FOCUS 03 A02

HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI SONTA FE (01-06)
HYUNDAI SONATA (99-05)
HYUNDAI TUCSON (05-09)
HYUNDAI TIBURON (03-08)
KIA OPTIMA (01-06)

KIA SPORTAGE (05-09)

GM SATURN SC SERIES (02-00)
GM SATURN SL SERIES (02-00)

C3500 PICKUP HD CHASSIS A03
CAB 8.1L V8 FI (G) OHV 00-02 A02

GMC G3500 VANDURA 7.4L (95)

GM A02

KIA SEPHIA 1.8L (99)

HYUNDAI SANTA FE (01-06)
HYUNDAI SONATA (02-05)
KIA OPTIMA (01-06)
TOYOTA
CORVETTE 5.7L V8 (97-04)

* ¢

HONDA

NISSAN

NISSAN

KIA A02

P3



e ——————

the telution of engine Monsyement

Cross Reference Listing

YJDM YJNO OEM No. Part No. Description Box No. Remarks
4606083
4865278AA
YJ1430-0059 61430007 1865278AB JEEP
4865278AC
YJ1428-0060 1428003 8971631640 SERA486-08 ISUZU A03
BUICK
YJ1450-0061 1450007 24504798 SERA483-07A CHE\QTVIOLET
PONTIAC
TH445
TPs4270 CADILLAC
RME87-3A
RMES7-38 CHEVROLET
YJ1450-0062 1450010 19259452 HUMMER
RME87-3C
PONTIAC
RME72-2A SAAB
RME72-2B
RME72-4
BUICK
TPS4275 CADILLAC
YJ1450-0063 1450013 12570800TPS RME75-1 CHEVROLET
RME75-2 HUMMER
ISUZU

P4



PRODUCT

PART NO.

APPLICATION

YJ/1424'0029 Jraza0on 37825-PAA-AO1 HONDA CIVIC K6 (92-02) *
\ JT3L/JT3LE
&7g 56X58X32mm
YJ_1424-0030 91aza007 16400PRBA11 HONDA CRV (03) *
/-/' \ 16400PRBA12
_ 16400PRBA14?
16402-KFC-W61
977-024
JT7H
QTE,
YJ1424-0031 91424008 16400PZDA01 HONDA *
/ 16400PZDA02
@ 16400PZDA03
977-023
- JT7HA
y J» J._J
QZg 60X60X18mm
- 61424009
YJ? 424-0054 06160PNDA11 HONDA
e 06160PNDA12
06160PNDA62
977-022
JT6H
T42005




PRODUCT PART NO. APPLICATION
YJ/1425-0044 61425002 35170-22600 HYUNDAI
26g 68X55X15mm
YJ71425-0045 61425005 35170-37100 HYUNDAI SONTA FE (01-06)
e . FDO1112 HYUNDAI SONATA (99-05)

HYUNDAI TUCSON (05-09)
HYUNDAI TIBURON (03-08)
KIA OPTIMA (01-06)

KIA SPORTAGE (05-09)




PRODUCT PART NO. APPLICATION

YJ1428-0060 1428003 8971631640

: SERA486-08

ISUzZU

&

33g 42X44X40mm




YJ1430-0011

PRODUCT

61430002

33g

&

&

42X44X40mm

PART

56027942AB
4874371AD
5019411AA
5019411AB
5073600AA
5086203AA
56027942A3

NO.

APPLICATION

JEEP LIBERTY 3.7L (04)

DODGE RAM 1500 PICKUP 3.7L (04)
DODGE DAKOTA (01-97)

DODGE VIPER (02-98)

JEEP CHEROKEE (01-97)

YJ1430-0059

61430007

-

4606083

4865278AA
4865278AB
4865278AC

JEEP




PRODUCT PART NO. APPLICATION

YJ 1432-0050 61432001 0K247-18-911 KIA SEPHIA 1.8L (99)

0K011-18-911

’ 0K30A-18-911

YJ 1432 0051 61432003 35102-38610 HYUNDAI SANTA FE (01-06)

HYUNDAI SONATA (02-05)

’ KIA OPTIMA (01-06)

k?g 48X51X26m m

YJ1432-0058 61432002

-

/

35102-39000 KIA




PRODUCT PART NO. APPLICATION

YJ1437-0038  eu4sroon KL01-18-911 MAZDA MX3 1.8L (92-95)

/ 198500-3040 MAZDA 626 MX6 2.5L (93-97)
F322-9B989-A

89452-22080

ng 64X62X26mmﬁ/
YJ71437-0039 91437002 BP2Y-18-911A MAZDA MX5 *

198500-1030 MAZDA TIERRA 1.6L
198500-1031

\Zgg 54X54X21mm /

YJ1437-0040 61437003 JE50-18-911 MAZDA MX3 1.6L (92-95)
/7 ) 198500-3130

\51g 64X62X26mm
YJ1437-0041 61437005 B6HF-18-911 MAZDA PROTEGE 1.8L (96-)
~ ) 198500-3200

Qg

YJ1437-0042 61437006 FS01-13-SLO MAZDA 626 / 323 (97-)
// - MAZDA TIERRA 1.8/2.0L
Q PROTEGE (95-03)

FORD PROBE (93-97)

vﬂg 62X54%21mm /
YJ1437-0043 91437010 988F-9B989-BB MAZDA 6 2.3L (03) *
e 1071403 FORD FOCUS 03
1053946
988F-9B989-BA
1F2018851

YS479B989BB




PRODUCT PART NO. APPLICATION
YJ1441-0001  onasioor MD614662 MITSUBISHI LANCER 1.6L (96-) X
. MD614488
. @ T560-1
'
66X62X32mm
¥J1441-0002  s1441003 MD628074 MITSUBISHI LANCER 1.6L (99-00F
MD615571 MITSUBISHI LANCER 1.6L (01-) X

BECK 1580815

\_\ZSg 55X50X21mm
YJ1441-0004 91441005 MD614697 MITSUBISHI SPACE GEAR 2.4L X
e MD614280
; @ MD614375
‘ MD614491
- MD614697-1
1
\\@g ) 64X62X32mm
YJ1441-0005 91441006 MR578862 MITSUBISHI ROLYAL GRANDIS X
e ’ MITSUBISHI CHARIOT V6 (00)
\\\47g ) 66X59X22mm
MD614735 MITSUBISHI GALANT

YJ1441-0006 61441009

MITSUBISHI MONTERO
MITSUBISHI DIAMANTE (04-97)
MITSUBISHI MONTERO SPORT
(00-98)




PRODUCT PART NO. APPLICATION

YJ1441-0007 61441011

MD345050 MITSUBISHI PAJERO V31
MD614772

O MD614734
AC54-337

Q)g 54X53X21mm

P

YJrl44l-0008 61441012 MD614405 MITSUBISHI
/ \ EWT-F1S
\\\Ggg 65X62X32mm J
YJ1441-0009 61441013 F 01R 064 915 MITSUBISHI
//' E 0280122019
\ 27g 68X47X15mrry
e TPS-AC54-374 MITSUBISHI *
e MD628077
CECE)
56x53x22mm _/
- 6 018
YJ1441-0011 e MD614736 MITSUBISHI DIAMANTE (04-99)
MITSUBISHI MONTERO SPORT
(03-02)

\ 28g 59x55x21mm




PRODUCT PART NO. APPLICATION

YJ1444-0012 61444001 *

o

22620-31U16 INFINITI 130 (96)

A22-658-E03 NISSAN MAXIMA (96-95)
\ ©63X58X29m
- 91444002
YJ1444-0013 22620-4M501 NISSAN CEFIRO A33 (01-) *
//’ ] N A22-669B00

22620-4M500
22620-4M511
22620-9E000

k 56g

YJ1444-0014 61444004

o

22620-9E000 NISSAN ALTIMA (00-98)
A22-658-N02

\ 6dg 67X58X30mm

e 0-280-122-014  55650-1F700 NISSAN
0-280-122-016

5826473

9181538

90530439

90541502

37890-PDF-E01

35170-22600

YJ1444-0016 61444012 22620-31U00 INFINITI 130 (96-97)

22620-31U01 NISSAN 200SX (98)
22620-73C00 NISSAN D21 (94)
SERA483-05 NISSAN MAXIMA (95)
ADN17209 NISSAN PICKUP (95-96)
NISSAN SENTRA (98-99)

Y.]_1 444-0055 61444017 22620-86G00 NISSAN
' A\ o 22620-86G05

EN
g

L 91g 420%60X38mm




PRODUCT PART NO. APPLICATION

YJ1444-0056 61444016 22620-64Y00 NISSAN

22620-64Y02
22620-64Y04
22620-64Y05
22620-64Y06




PRODUCT PART NO. APPLICATION
YJ/1450-0046 Jras000n 21024706 GM SATURN SC SERIES (02-00)
. 555318 GM SATURN SL SERIES (02-00)
4
YJrl450-0053 91450002 17113566 CORVETTE 5.7L V8 (97-04) *
/ N
\2ng
YJ1450-0047 91450003 17114083 C3500 PICKUP HD CHASSIS X
e 25179792 CAB 8.1L V8 FI (G) OHV
'g 25180131 00-02
\;Sg 55X52X23mm
YJ1450-0048 61450004 17112688 38551842 GMC G3500 VANDURA 7.4L (95)
e 17113070 805226A1
17106681 8171066810
94580175
13420-60G00
17087653
17103174
-~ 17111815
\gg 60X36X16mmJ 3855184
YJ1450-0049 61450011 17087654 GM
17111822
17087061
17106682
\?_Og 58X35X20mm
YJ1450-0061 1450007 24504798 BUICK
Ve SERA483-07A CHEVROLET
| GM
PONTIAC




PRODUCT PART NO. APPLICATION

YJ1450-0062 1450010 19259452 CADILLAC
TH445 CHEVROLET
TPS4270 HUMMER
RMES87-3A PONTIAC
RMES87-3B SAAB
RMES87-3C
RME72-2A

L RME72-2B
RME72-4

YJ1450-0063 1450013 12570800TPS BUICK
TPS4275 CADILLAC
RME75-1 CHEVROLET
RME75-2 HUMMER

IsUzU

R
-




PRODUCT PART NO. APPLICATION

YJ1457-0032 61457001 22633-AA210
198500-1210

SUBARU IMPREZA 2.4L

29g 55X53X23mm

YJ/1457-0033 61457003 22633-AA151 SUBARU

\ A22-667-R00
22633-AA15B




PRODUCT

YJ1459-0034 91459001

29g 56X53X22mm

PART NO.

13420-52G00
198 500 1130

APPLICATION

SUZUKIJIMMY 1.3L *
SUZUKI SOHC / PRZ 1.0L

SUZUKI PONTIAC FIREFLY (99-98)
SUZUKI AERIO (04)

SUZUKI ESTEEM (00-98)

SUZUKI SWIFT (01-98)

YJ1459-0035 91459007

/ O N

Q2g 56X52X21mm J

13420-65D00

SUZUKI SOLIO 1.3L *

YJ1459-0036 61459008

13420-77E00
SERA483-06

22633-AA110
22633-AA111

SUZUKI GOLD VITERA V6 2.5L




PRODUCT

YJ1460-0017 91460001

P

PART

89452-06010
89452-22090
198500-3011
89452-12050
89452-33010

NO.

APPLICATION

TOYOTA COROLLA 1.6L93-) *

\ASg 64X62X27mm 7/
YJ_1460-0018 61460002 192300-2000 TOYOTA YARIS (03-05)
e . 89547-52010 TOYOTA HIACE (06-)

\\Gwlg 64X62X28mm /
YJ1460-0019 91460003 89452-30140 TOYOTA LAND CRUISER (98-) X
/ 198500-3240 LEXUS LX 470 (98-)

\_\51g 64X62X26mm
YJ1460-0020 91460005 89452-35020 TOYOTA COROLLA (02-) *
e 198500-1061 TOYOTA LAND CRUISER (02-)

=

\31g 54X52X23mm
~—

89452-35100
88970220

YJ1460-0021 91460007

.

R,
\ 30g 55X52X22mm /

89452-20130
89452-02020
89452-10040
198500-1071
198500-1100

TOYOTA YARIS (99-) *
TOYOTA PREMIO 2.0L
TOYOTACHEVY PRIZM (02-98)
TOYOTA PONTIAC VIBE (06-03)
TOYOTA SCION XA (06-03)
TOYOTA SCION XB (06-03)
TOYOTA CELICA (05-00)

TOYOTA COROLLA (01-)

TOYOTA COROLLA (05-98)

YJ1460-0022 91460014

89452-33030
89452-06020
89452-33040

TOYOTA CAMRY 2.0L (02-) *




PRODUCT PART NO. APPLICATION
YJ1460-0023 91460015 89452-30150 TOYOTA *
Ql',g 64X62X26mm
YJ 71460-0024 61460019 89452-12040 TOYOTA

3 \ 198500-0330
YJ1460-0025 91460022 65715 TOYOTA FORKLIFT *

e

&

&

\ 32g 56X52X21mm
S~

58860-10920-71

YJ1460-0026 91460023

\
‘~\ 28g

89452-0A010

TOYOTA

ALTIS 1.6L (01-) *

YJ1460-0027 ooz 89452-87113 TOYOTA
;- . 198500-3080
s /
\_ 508 64X62X26mm -
- 61460031
¥J1460-0028 ] 89452-87114 TOYOTA

198500-1121




PRODUCT PART NO. APPLICATION

YJ1460-0052 61460010

89281-47010 TOYOTA

59g 65X63X55mm




PRODUCT PART NO. APPLICATION
YJ }462'0037 61462001 037907385N VOLKSWAGEN GOLF (93-95)
037907385 VOLKSWAGEN JRTTA (93-95)
PASSAT (95-)

51g 64X62X26m
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